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File #:  Version: 104-00125

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/23/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:2/3/2004 2/3/2004

Title: Adopt two (2) resolutions establishing a stop and one-way street to allow the contractor to temporarily
stop traffic at (3) three bridge locations and provide for one-way traffic during the construction of North
Jameson Lane (Project No. 863027), Montecito area, First District.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Acted on as follows:BOARD OF SUPERVISORS4/15/2014 1 Pass

Adopt two (2) resolutions establishing a stop and one-way street to allow the contractor
to temporarily stop traffic at (3) three bridge locations and provide for one-way traffic
during the construction of North Jameson Lane (Project No. 863027), Montecito area, First

District.

[Enter body here.]
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